Pohárová soutěž Lešná 18. 8. 2012 – ženy
	družstvo  

SDH
	požární útok
	výsledný

započítaný 

čas
	celkové 

pořadí

	
	levý terč
	pravý terč
	
	

	Prlov
	18:51
	18:01
	18:51
	1.

	Bystřička
	19:98
	19:98
	19:98
	4.

	Lešná
	18:99
	18:32
	18:99
	2.

	Hovězí
	21:15
	20:92
	21:15
	5.


	Jasenice
	20:67
	21:44
	21:44
	6.

	Jarcová
	19:74
	19:73
	19:74
	3.

	Velké Karlovice
	21:13
	22:06
	22:06
	7.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Rozhodčí (jméno, příjmení, podpis):____________________________________________________________
